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Faculty and Administration

ADVERTISING			 
Bullock, Olivia M	 olivia.bullock@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	  CJC-ADVERSTISING	 3064

Calienes Lay, Elizabeth 	 calienes@ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3108

Chen, Huan	 huanchen@ufl.edu	 Chair & Associate Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 2090

Feng, Yang	 y.feng@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 1200C

Fernandes, Juliana D	 juliana@jou.ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3056

German-Coley, Mariano	 m.germancoley@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-ADVERSTISING	 3059

Goodman, Jennifer Robyn 	 rgoodman@jou.ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3212

Ham, Jeongmin	 jham112@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 2076

Johnson, Benjamin K	 benjaminkjohnson@ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Associate Prof	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3210

Kember, Santiago	 s.kember@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3058

Liu, Jiawei	 jiaweiliu@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERSTISING	 3212

Moon, Won Ki	 wonkimoon@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 2074

Morton Padovano, Cynthia R	 cmorton@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 2082

Sun, Yuan	 yuan.sun@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERSTISING	 3061

Wang, Jinping	 jinping.wang@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-ADVERSTISING	 2080

Windels, Daniel M	 dwindels@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 2074

Windels, Kasey Farris	 kwindels@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-ADVERTISING	 3050

JOURNALISM			 
Barnett, Cynthia Lynn	 clbarnett@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Senior Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3063

Bridis, Theodore W	 tbridis@ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 2066C

Camaj, Lindita	 lindita.camaj@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3040B

Dean, Daron A	 photoj@ufl.edu	 Visiting Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 2016

Foley, Michael F	 mfoley@jou.ufl.edu	 Master Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3047

Grant, Rachel L	 gran9515@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3057

Haywood, Antoine	 antoinehaywood@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3070

Hernandez, Joanna	 jhernandez@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Senior Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3046

Hove, Harrison Chandler	 hchove@ufl.edu	 Associate Chair & Sr Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 2303

Hunt, Ryan J	 ryanhunt@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3040D

Leeps, Mark O	 mleeps@wuft.org	 Assistant In	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 1013

Lewis, Norman Paul	 nlewis@jou.ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3052

Lowe, Herbert	 loweh@ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3101

McAdams, Mindy Jeanne	 mmcadams@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3049

Meyer, Brandon P	 brandon.meyer@ufl.edu	 Visiting Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3326

Nah, Seungahn	 snah@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 1200D

Sheehan, Matthew Charles	 msheehan@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Senior Lecturer	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3200A

Spiker, Theodore D	 tspiker@jou.ufl.edu	 Associate Dean & Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 1060G

Tripp, Bernell E	 btripp@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3055

Waddell, Thomas F	 frank.waddell@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3067

Walsh-Childers, Kimberly B	 kimwc@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-JOURNALISM	 3044
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MPMT 				  

Babanikos, James	 jbabanikos@jou.ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-MPMT 	 1200A

Coche, Roxane	 rcoche@ufl.edu	 Chair & Associate Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 2075

Esterline, Eric C	 eesterline@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Senior Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 2311

Fowler, Kimberly	 k.fowler@ufl.edu	 Visiting Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT 	 1011

Lee, Yu-Hao	 leeyuhao@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Associate Prof	 CJC-MPMT	 3051

Leslie, Michael	 mleslie@jou.ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 3060

McNealy, Jasmine E	 jmcnealy@ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 3062

Ostroff, David Howard	 dostroff@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 3068

Selepak, Andrew G	 aselepak@ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 3053

Shenk, Brandon Martin	 bshenk@ufl.edu	 Visiting Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 3115

Shin, Jieun	 jieun.shin@mail.ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 2066D

Sorel, Timothy	 tsorel@ufl.edu	 Associate Chair & Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 1080A

Thompson, Geoffrey	 gtride@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 3327

Wells, Houston A	 hwells@jou.ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 3066

Williams, Carlina D	 carlina1@ufl.edu	 Visiting Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 2043

Xu, Kun	 kun.xu@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-MPMT	 3065

Zawahry, Iman Kamal	 iman@jou.ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-MPMT	 3048

PUBLIC RELATIONS 			 

Asorey, Natalie Mercedes	 Asoerey@ufl.edu	 Associate Dir & Senior Lecturer	 CJC-PR/THE AGENCY	 Remote

Bradbery, Angela P	 abradbery@ufl.edu	 Clinical Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3202A

Bucan, Christine	 c.bucan@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 1060B

Buckley, Christen	 buckleychristen@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3045

Chu, Haoran	 chu.h@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2066A

Dalisay, Francis	 f.dalisay@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3214

DiStaso, Marcia	 mdistaso@ufl.edu	 Associate Dean & Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2024

Ford, Patrick	 fordp@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2093

Frazer, Rebecca Danielle	 r.frazer@ufl.edu	 Assistant Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2066B

Hmielowski, Jay	 jhmielowski@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3040C

Hutchens, Myiah Joan	 myiahhutchens@ufl.edu	 Chair & Associate Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2087

Judin, Robert P	 robert.judin2014@ufl.edu	 Lecturer	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3103

Liu, Wenlin	 wenlinliu@ufl.edu	 Associate Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3034A

Men, Linjuan	 rmen@ufl.edu	 Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3054

Nall, Mickey Glen	 mickey.nall@jou.ufl.edu	 Senior Lecturer	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 2084

Searight, Ann Elizabeth	 achristiano@jou.ufl.edu	 Program Dir & Clinical Professor	 CJC-PUBLIC RELATIONS	 3202C

INNOVATION NEWS CENTER		
Abramson, Matthew D	 abramson@ufl.edu	 Assistant IN	  CJC-WUFT-TV	 G217A

Alexandrino Borges, Dania	 alexandrinodania@ufl.edu	 Associate IN	  CJC-WUFT-FM	 2318

Barasoain, David	 dbarasoain@ufl.edu	 Associate IN	  CJC-WUFT-FM	 2304

Coleman, Tywanna Alicia	 tywannapryor@ufl.edu	 Assistant IN	  CJC-WUFT-TV	 2310



16  COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM AND COMMUNICATIONS  |  SI TE  VI SI T  B R I EF I N G  B O OK

INNOVATION NEWS CENTER (continued)

Magoc, Ethan F	 emagoc@ufl.edu	 Associate IN	  CJC-WUFT-TV	 2324

Sanders, Andre	 andresanders@ufl.edu	 Assistant IN	  CJC-WUFT-TV	 2325

Whitman, Kalisha	 whitmank@ufl.edu	 Associate IN	  CJC-WUFT-TV	 2309

ADMINISTRATION			   	

Bennett, Randy L	 randybennett@ufl.edu	 Executive Director, Comms	 CJC-COMMUNICATION	 3114

Brown, Hubert	 hub.brown@ufl.edu	 Dean & Professor	 CJC-DEAN’S OFFICE	 2096

Carpenter, Nathan J	 nathancarpenter@ufl.edu	 Director	 CJC-ATLAS LAB	 G033

Coats, Janet Elizabeth	 janetcoats@ufl.edu	 Managing Director, CTMT	 CJC-CTMT	 1200B

Cuillier, David	 cuillierd@ufl.edu	 Director	 CJC-BRECHNER CENTER	 1204A

DiStaso, Marcia	 mdistaso@ufl.edu	 Associate Dean & Professor	 CJC-RESEARCH/GRAD DIV)	 2024

Frey, Julie S	 jsfrey@ufl.edu	 Director	 CJC-OCCP	 1060H

Graham, Katrice B	 kgraham@jou.ufl.edu 	 Assistant Dean/Director 	 CJC-DEAN’S OFF/KNIGHT 	 1060J

Karaoglanian, Natalie	 natkara@ufl.edu	 Senior Director, A	 CJC-ADVANCEMENT	 2108

Kiousis, Spiro K	 skiousis@jou.ufl.edu	 Exec Associate Dean & Prof	 CJC-DEAN’S OFFICE	 2092

Reynolds, Keisha M	 kereynolds@ufl.edu	 Director	 CJC-HUMAN RESOURCES	 2116

Rottensteiner, Mark Josef	 mrottensteiner@ufl.edu	 Account Director	 CJC-THE AGENCY	 1000

Sowell, Kutonya Latessia	 ksowell@ufl.edu	 Director	 CJC-BUSINESS OFFICE	 2202A

Spiker, Theodore D	 tspiker@jou.ufl.edu	 Associate Dean & Professor	 CJC-UNDERGRAD AFFAIRS	 1060G

Wright, Randall C	 rwright@jou.ufl.edu	 Execuitve Director	 CJC-MEDIA PROPERTIES	 2200A


